  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
March, 2003 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4276/D
NCV4276
Advance Information
Low−Drop Voltage
Regulator

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping
NCV4276DTADJ
DPAK 5 Pin
xx Units/Rail
NCV4276DTADJRK
DPAK, 5-Pin
xxx Tape & Reel
NCV4276DPADJ
Adjustable D2PAK 5 Pin
50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DPADJR5
Adjustable D2PAK, 5-Pin
750 Tape & Reel
NCV4276TQ5ADJ TO-220, 5-Lead, Straight 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276TQVA5ADJ TO-220, 5-Lead, Vertical 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DT50
DPAK 5 Pin
xx Units/Rail
NCV4276DT50RK
DPAK, 5-Pin
xxx Tape & Reel
NCV4276DP50
5 0 V D2PAK 5 Pin
50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DP50R5
5.0 V D2PAK, 5-Pin
750 Tape & Reel
NCV4276TQ50 TO-220, 5-Lead, Straight 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276TQVA50 TO-220, 5-Lead, Vertical 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DT33
DPAK 5 Pin
xx Units/Rail
NCV4276DT33RK
DPAK, 5-Pin
xxx Tape & Reel
NCV4276DP33
3 3 V D2PAK 5 Pin
50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DP33R5
3.3 V D2PAK, 5-Pin
750 Tape & Reel
NCV4276TQ33 TO-220, 5-Lead, Straight 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276TQVA33 TO-220, 5-Lead, Vertical 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DT25
DPAK 5 Pin
xx Units/Rail
NCV4276DT25RK
DPAK, 5-Pin
xxx Tape & Reel
NCV4276DP25
2 5 V D2PAK 5 Pin
50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DP25R5
2.5 V D2PAK, 5-Pin
750 Tape & Reel
NCV4276TQ25 TO-220, 5-Lead, Straight 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276TQVA25 TO-220, 5-Lead, Vertical 50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DT18
DPAK 5 Pin
xx Units/Rail
NCV4276DT18RK
DPAK, 5-Pin
xxx Tape & Reel
NCV4276DP18
1 8 V D2PAK 5 Pin
50 Units/Rail
NCV4276DP18R5
1.8 V D2PAK, 5-Pin
750 Tape & Reel
NCV4276TQ18 TO-220, 5-Lead, Straight 50 Units/Rail